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1 RAHEEN STUD QTIS Three-Years-Old BenchMark 65 
Handicap

QTIS: $28000 , Non QTIS: $12000800 metres 12:27PM

01 Fair Ruler(Matt Kropp)  5  59.0 Brendon 
Newport

02 All Troops(Shane Iverson)  4  57.5 Michael 
Schrapel

03 Ralph the Dragon(Greg Cornish)  2  57.5 Ms Sheree 
Drake

04 Mister Judge(Jason Judge)  1  57.0 Melody O'Brien

05 Marauding's Girl(Patrick Sexton)  3  56.5 Shannon 
Apthorpe

06 Miss Ricciardo(Kevin Kemp)  6  56.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

07 Whatever Miss(Bradley Hudson)  7  56.5 Les Tilley

2 XXXX GOLD Maiden Plate

$16000800 metres 01:02PM

01 Blue Star(Norm Hilton)  4  57.5 Kenji Yoshida

02 Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)  9  57.5 Tiffani Brooker

03 Unit(Ken Kelly)  5  57.5 Melody O'Brien

04 Quick Ketch(Ron Macrae)  12  56.0 Tiffani Brooker

05 Spring Zero(Stephen Jones)  13  56.0 Terry Treichel

06 Country Mail(Kevin Kemp)  7  55.5 Noriyuki Nishio

07 Dubleo Dabble(John Byrne)  3  55.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

08 Look I'm Dancing(Kellie Monckton)  11  55.5 Brooke Stower

09 Mystifiable(Len Wheeler)  2  55.5 Wayne 
O'Connell

10 Neophyte(Jai Phillips)  1  55.5 Michael 
Schrapel

11 Dance Halo(Lindsay Hatch)  6  54.0 Brendon 
Newport

12 Darth Traya(John Wiggins)  10  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

13 Invitto(Ben Currie)  8  54.0 James Orman

3 JOHNNY BARBIERATO MEMORIAL Maiden Handicap

$160001350 metres 01:37PM

01 Object (NZ)(Joe Gleeson)  12  58.0 Melody O'Brien

02 Secret Listener(Norm Hilton)  16  58.0 Kenji Yoshida

03 La Mascara(Amy Taylor)  14  57.0 Faith Elliott

04 Crimson God(Shane Iverson)  6  56.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

05 Flash Magic(Lynda Powell)  3  56.5 Matthew 
Palmer

06 Mirrima(John Dann)  19  56.5 

07 Trey Bit(Ethan Ensby)  4  56.5 Noriyuki 
Masuda

08 Campaign Trail(Kim Loy)  18  56.0 Davin Green

09 Tweedies(Rex Lipp)  9  56.0 James Orman

10 Yuletide(Richie Stephenson)  7  56.0 Brooke Stower

11 Acadini(Julie Green)  10  55.5 Jason Missen

12 Scarlee Black(Greg Cornish)  2  55.0 Ms Sheree 
Drake

13 Tre Brown(Stephen Jones)  1  54.5 Terry Treichel

14 Court Express(Gerard Betros)  15  54.0 Noriyuki Nishio

15 (EM)Go West to Costa(Matt 
Kropp)

 13  54.0 Brendon 
Newport

16 (EM)Sharp Bijou(Greg Cornish)  17  54.0 

17 (EM)Canaden(Ben Robinson)  11  54.5 

18 (EM)Define Chronic(Kent Fleming)  8  54.0 

19 (EM)Princess Mavi(Ben Currie)  5  54.0 

4 CAREY BROS MEATS/LION NATHAN FILLIES & MARES Class 1 
Handicap

$160001350 metres 02:12PM

01 Wiggle Wiggle(Tracy Green)  6  59.0 Ms Brooke 
Ainsworth

02 Zany Lass(Greg Cornish)  3  57.5 Ms Sheree 
Drake

03 Pop Bubble Pop(Eric Singh)  5  56.5 Alannah 
Fancourt

04 Ritzy Belle(Jenny Dorrington)  1  56.0 Michael 
Schrapel

05 Rock 'n' Tone(Vic Heading)  9  55.5 Les Tilley

06 Smincha(Michael Hemmings)  10  55.0 Noriyuki Nishio

07 Feytalistic(Gary Stephens)  7  54.0 Melody O'Brien

08 Shaan's Jewel(Gurtej Singh)  2  54.0 Faith Elliott

09 Imilche(Graeme Postle)  4  54.0 Jason Missen

10 Grace Ace(Philip Badger)  8  54.0 Jason Hoopert

5 XXXX GOLD AUSTRALIAN PALE ALE COLTS, GELDINGS & 
ENTIRES Class 1 Hcp

$160001350 metres 02:47PM

01 Crossbite(Joe Gleeson)  14  59.0 Melody O'Brien

02 Tani Tei En(Norm Hilton)  12  58.5 Kenji Yoshida

03 Triple Jeopardy(Michael Nolan)  10  58.5 Matthew 
Palmer

04 Real Tricky(Rod Hilton)  5  57.0 Ms Jodi Worley

05 Nandine Road(Kevin Kemp)  4  56.0 Michael 
Schrapel

06 Nautical Lad(Stephen Neylon)  13  56.0 Billie-Rose 
Derbyshire

07 Aha I See(Jim Hanna)  17  55.5 Brooke Stower

08 So Quick(Ben Robinson)  8  55.5 Jason Hoopert

09 Light Philou(Graeme Postle)  9  55.0 Jason Missen

10 Sansho Dayu(Fred Adams)  16  55.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

11 World Series(Ron Drysdale)  6  54.5 Tiffani Brooker

12 Showamia(Julie Green)  7  54.0 Faith Elliott

13 King Kaiyo(John A P Smith)  11  54.0 Wayne 
O'Connell

14 Snippet Express(Ron Bremser)  1  54.0 Shannon 
Apthorpe

15 (EM)He's Dirt Cheap(Kelvin 
Hickmott)

 15  54.0 

16 (EM)Crusader Rabbit(Lisa D 
Campbell)

 3  54.0 

17 (EM)Larimah(Laurie Richardson)  2  54.0 

6 HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5 Class 3 Plate

$160001500 metres 03:25PM

01 O'grady (NZ)(Brett Baker)  7  59.0 Todd Banks

02 Seize the Fire(Ron Macrae)  11  59.0 Jason Missen

03 White Rain(Len Bryant)  8  59.0 Les Tilley

04 Hereafter(Lindsay Hatch)  9  57.5 

05 Who's That Cat(Ben Currie)  3  57.5 Julien Kokotajlo

06 Zouaves(Shane Burns)  10  57.5 Leeanne 
McCoy

07 Casino Express(Rod Hilton)  12  57.0 Ms Jodi Worley

08 Chilli Beach(Gail Harrison)  5  57.0 Brendon 
Newport



09 Cheekyboi(Greg Cornish)  1  56.0 Ms Sheree 
Drake

10 No Negative Waves(Matt Kropp)  2  56.0 Matthew 
Palmer

11 Sail the Stars(Richie Stephenson)  4  56.0 Brooke Stower

12 War Front(Kevin Kemp)  6  56.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

7 WARWICK CREDIT UNION Ratings Band 0-62 Handicap

$160001200 metres 04:05PM

01 Landale(Kelvin Hickmott)  10  59.0 Terry Treichel

02 Ollie Runs Riot(Les Clarke)  3  59.0 Tiffani Brooker

03 Outback Biff(Matt Kropp)  6  58.0 Brooke Stower

04 Dharavi(John Dann)  11  57.5 Michael 
Schrapel

05 Had Me At Hello(Norm Hilton)  8  57.0 Kenji Yoshida

06 Hot Testa(Lindsay Hatch)  12  57.0 James Orman

07 Steel to the Heel(Peter Overell)  5  56.5 Les Tilley

08 Belwina(Leo Roche)  9  56.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

09 Casino Blue(Julie Brown)  1  56.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

10 Conhenri(Gary Maroney)  4  55.5 Wayne 
O'Connell

11 Shadow Show(Ronald Morris)  7  54.5 Billie-Rose 
Derbyshire

12 Willow Mist(Rod Hilton)  2  54.0 Ms Jodi Worley

8 XXXX BITTER Class 4 Handicap

$160001100 metres 04:45PM

01 Charge Missile(Brenton Andrew)  4  59.0 Billie-Rose 
Derbyshire

02 Daline(Gail Harrison)  5  58.5 Michael 
Schrapel

03 Narcissus(Shane Iverson)  10  56.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

04 American Spirit(Michael Nolan)  2  55.5 Brendon 
Newport

05 Racecraft(Luke Berger)  8  55.5 Matthew 
Palmer

06 Hurricane Cassie(Brenton 
Andrew)

 6  54.5 Brooke Stower

07 Monsieur Hughes(John Dann)  1  54.0 Nathan Evans

08 Lord Beaufort(Paul Facoory)  3  54.0 Noriyuki Nishio

09 Rocking Empire(John M 
Fitzgerald)

 9  54.0 Wayne 
O'Connell

10 Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)  7  54.0 Rick 
Johnston-Bell
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